<9 INk

Supplier Address
Nigel Pearce

Bagco Ltd

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

TN16 1BT

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 5018-4743

Delivery Address
Eliomar Delgado
Williams Shipping Ltd
Manor House Avenue
Milbrook
Southampton

SO15 OLF

United Kingdom

Account Manager Kate Flemming

Date 22/05/2023 Telephone +44-23811-57966

Delivery Date 07/06/2023 E-mail kate@tigerink.co.uk

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product No. Product Description Quantity Unit Price

B9825 Seabrook Eco 50z Recycled Cotton Tote. 100 1.05

Colour; Navy PMS 289U. Printed in white 1 side

Carriage Carriage 1 10.00

Origination Origination 1 25.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%

Total

Delivery Type  Delivery to 1 UK mainland address in 1 consignment.

Reference Please note our PO number: "5018-4743", and quote it on your invoices.
Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

Address: Wessex House, Upper Market Street, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9FD

Tel: 023 8115 7966

VAT No. 982 9364 68 Reg No. 7116226

Subtotal
105.00

10.00
25.00

140.00
28.00

168.00



